Race Date
May 28, 2016

Overall Name

1 Jeremy Hurl
Kyle Dreibelbis
Kellen Reed
Aidan Blackburn
Greg Sparhawk
Brad Holbrook
Teddy Kregal
Hunter Hurl
Michael Hampton
Morgan Lloyd
Charlotte Terry
Thomas McKay
Easton Pingel
Devin Doherty
Pat Myer
Tristan Beach
Christine Staub
Jenni Keagbine
Scott McCormack
Traee Wall

Joe Kregal
Kaitlin Lovell
Rodger Duer
Nicholas Nyburg
Jeffrey Nyburg
Madelyn Bunn
Julie Tsai

Yulisa Anguiano
Heidi Hunsucker
Emily Forest
Ross Denison
Laura Moran
Tim Spidal
Megan Barnett
Kathy Lloyd
Joaquin Larios
Juan Larios
Amy Culp
Abigail Schmidt
Molly Arce

Heidi Lindell
Onnie Neumann
Charlie Lloyd
Ethan Hampton
Natalie Lloyd
Jennifer Wall
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Jessica Kirkland

Stoller Vineyard 5K Run/Walk

City

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

McMinnville OR 87 40 M
Mcminnville OR 13 23 M
Mcminnville OR 44 11 M
Amity OR 99 14 M
Lake Oswego OR 95 51 M
Newberg OR 22 49 M
Silverton OR 112 36 M
McMinnville OR 88 7 M
Mcminnville OR 19 46 M
Lake Oswego OR 107 16 M
Lafayette OR 76 10 F
Dayton OR 115 16 M
Dayton OR 41 10 M
Dayton OR 12 10 M
Dayton OR 96 53 M
Dayton OR 110 14 M
Portland OR 57 50 F
Portland OR 25 52 F
Beaverton OR 70 46 M
Dayton OR 62 10 M
Portland OR 80 71 M
Colton OR 29 40 F
McMinnville OR 94 63 M
Mcminnville OR 38 11 M
Mcminnville OR 35 44 M
Dayton OR 98 10 F
Beaverton OR 60 50 F
Dayton OR 113 11 F
Salem OR 24 26 F
Portland OR 14 41 F
Portland OR 11 34 M
Portland OR 33 54 F
McMinnville OR 91 50 M
Tualatin OR 97 36 F
Lake Oswego OR 103 50 F
Woodburn OR 27 7 M
Woodburn OR 28 36 M
Portland OR 10 50 F
Aloha OR 49 23 F
Dayton OR 2 35 F
Dayton OR 75 37 F
McMinnville OR 77 38 F
Lake Oswego OR 104 51 M
Mcminnville OR 17 14 M
Lake Oswego OR 105 14 F
Dayton OR 106 31 F
Mcminnville OR 26 30 F
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Event Timed By: Run Wild Adventures
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11
417
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1/6
5/7
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11
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40-44
20-24
10-12
13-17
50-54
45-49
35-39
7-9
45-49
13-17
10-12
13-17
10-12
10-12
50-54
13-17
50-54
50-54
45-49
10-12
70-99
40-44
60-64
10-12
40-44
10-12
50-54
10-12
25-29
40-44
30-34
50-54
50-54
35-39
50-54
7-9
35-39
50-54
20-24
35-39
35-39
35-39
50-54
13-17
13-17
30-34
30-34

Time Pace
19:26 6:16/M
19:36 6:19/M
22:05 7:07/M
22:06 7:08/M
22:50 7:22IM
23:08 7:28/M
23:33 7:36/M
23:54 7:43/IM
24:19 7:51/M
24:32 7:55/M
24:40 7:57/M
24:42 7:58/M
25:29 8:13/M
25:33 8:15/M
25:42 8:17/M
25:50 8:20/M
25:57 8:22/M
26:06 8:25/M
26:19 8:29/M
27:33 8:53/M
27:59 9:02/M
28:03 9:03/M
28:16 9:07/M
29:42 9:35/M
29:47 9:36/M
29:54 9:39/M
30:07 9:43/M
30:27 9:49/M
30:28 9:50/M
30:33 9:51/M
30:33 9:51/M

31:14 10:05/M
31:18 10:06/M
31:31 10:10/M
32:22 10:26/M
32:34 10:30/M
32:35 10:31/M
32:36 10:31/M
32:40 10:32/M
32:59 10:38/M
32:59 10:38/M
33:31 10:49/M
33:44 10:53/M
34:15 11:03/M
34:40 11:11/M
34:41 11:11/M
35:09 11:20/M

05/28/2016 02:48:12



Race Date
May 28, 2016

Overall Name
48 Megan Shirley
49 Andie Shirley
50 Dick Bruce
51 Lindsay Stoller
52 Kenny Stoller
53 Marissa Gentry
54 Marla Bunn
55 Jenean Solomon
56 Leonardo Nambo
57 Peyton Behrens
58 Nancy Owens
59 Megan Morley
60 Natalie Reed
61 Tanya Hill
62 Landis Reed
63 Laney Reed
64 Brooke Hill
65 Maddie Nyburg
66 Calista Widiatnoko
67 Ava Hargett
68 Claire Larson
69 Sophia Hampton
70 Rosanne Beltram
71 Kathryn Nelson-Davis
72 Paul Davis
73 Breeana Hill
74 Al Beltram
75 Karen Christiansen
76 Annette Horlyz
77 Jennifer Nyburg
78 Laura Hampton
79 Mandy Stahl
80 Sherri West
81 Terese Tyler
82 Susan Schorn
83 Pat Grennan
84 Judie Gilles
85 Liz Warmbier
86 Jennifer Spink
87 Jula Galvin
88 Samantha Galvin

Stoller Vineyard 5K Run/Walk

City

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Lafayette OR 117 46 F
Lafayette OR 78 78 F
Vancouver WA 84 75 M
Sherwood OR 116 26 F
Dayton OR 58 28 M
Dayton OR 85 10 F
Dayton OR 100 39 F
Happy Valley OR 53 45 F
Dayton OR 34 11 M
Dayton OR 89 8 F
Dayton OR 39 66 F
Dayton OR 92 32 F
Mcminnville OR 47 40 F
McMinnville OR 71 39 F
Mcminnville OR 45 41 M
Mcminville OR 46 8 F
McMinnville OR 72 9 F
Mcminnville OR 37 8 F
Dayton OR 67 11 F
Dayton OR 21 11 F
Dayton OR 108 12 F
Mcminnville OR 20 12 F
Albany OR 69 69 F
Amity OR 82 42 F
Amity OR 83 41 M
McMinnville OR 73 11 F
Albany OR 74 72 M
Sheridan OR 101 65 F
McMinnville OR 102 66 F
Mcminnville OR 36 41 F
Mcminnville OR 18 47 F
Dayton OR 56 40 F
Dayton OR 66 42 F
Tualatin OR 61 52 F
Hillsboro OR 50 59 F
McMinnville OR 81 59 F
McMinnville OR 93 71 F
Cornelius OR 63 57 F
Dayton OR 54 46 F
Turner OR 15 63 F
Turner OR 16 29 F
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Event Timed By: Run Wild Adventures
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5/7
3/4
6/7
77
7
1/3
2/3
22
3/3
4/4
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45-49
70-99
70-99
25-29
25-29
10-12
35-39
45-49
10-12
7-9
65-69
30-34
40-44
35-39
40-44
7-9
7-9
7-9
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
65-69
40-44
40-44
10-12
70-99
65-69
65-69
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44
50-54
55-59
55-59
70-99
55-59
45-49
60-64
25-29

Time Pace
35:16 11:23/M
35:16 11:23/M
35:29 11:27/M
35:55 11:35/M
35:56 11:35/M
36:32 11:47/M
36:33 11:47/M
37:23 12:04/M
38:39 12:28/M
38:49 12:31/M
38:59 12:35/M
39:03 12:36/M
39:22 12:42/M
39:29 12:44/M
39:29 12:44/M
41:27 13:22/M
41:28 13:23/M
41:31 13:24/IM
42:51 13:49/M
44:01 14:12/M
47:48 15:25/M
47:48 15:25/M
48:59 15:48/M
51:07 16:29/M
51:08 16:30/M
51:19 16:33/M
52:10 16:50/M
56:03 18:05/M
56:07 18:06/M
57:13 18:27/M
57:14 18:28/M
58:13 18:47/M
58:13 18:47/M
58:58 19:01/M
58:58 19:01/M

1:00:20 19:28/M

1:00:21 19:28/M

1.00:23 19:29/M

1.00:32 19:32/M

1:05:49 21:14/M

1:05:50 21:14/M
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